
 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
 

 
 Homecoming Spirit Week – Monday, October 3, 2022 through Friday, October 7, 2022 

 
 Homecoming – Parade/Game (3-hour early dismissal) – Friday, October 7, 2022 
 
 District Inservice – No School – Monday, October 10, 2022 
 
 PLC Day (2-hour early dismissal) – Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
 
 October Board of Education Meeting - The October regular Board of Education meeting 

will be held on Thursday, October 20, 2022 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from Closed Session 
which begins at approximately 5:30 pm) at the District Education Center, 998 Platte Falls 
Road, Platte City, MO  64079 

 
 End of First Quarter – Friday, October 21, 2022 
 
 Report Cards Go Home – Friday, October 28, 2022 
 
 Parent/Teacher Conferences (PK-HS/NCC) - Wednesday, November 2, 2022 and 

Thursday, November 3, 2022 
 
 2022 MSBA Annual Conference – Thursday, November 3, 2022 (pre-conference sessions) 

through Saturday, November 5, 2022 at the Kansas City Convention Center 
 
 No School - Friday, November 4, 2022 
 
 PLC Day (2-hour early dismissal) – Wednesday, November 9, 2022 
 
 November Board of Education Meeting - The November regular Board of Education 

meeting will be held on Thursday, November 17, 2022 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from Closed 
Session which begins at approximately 5:30 pm) at the District Education Center, 998 
Platte Falls Road, Platte City, MO  64079 

 
 Thanksgiving Break – No School – Wednesday, November 23, 2022 through Friday, 

November 25, 2022 
 

 
 


